In accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the
Insolvency (England &
Wales) Rules 2016

AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

WEDNESDAY

Companies House

HINIH

12/072017 #146
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

Company number

lol7slofofs[s]s

3 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name i full ‘Arrogen Group Ltd

hold black capitals.

|

Administrator's name

Full forename(s)

Victor Henry

Surname

Ellaby

Administrator's address

Building name/number |Argentum House

Street [510 Bristol Business Park
{Coldharbour Lane

Post town 'Bristol

County/Region i

e (B[S 1 (6] [11E[T

Country |

Administrator's name o

Full forename(s)

|Peter Richard James

@ Other administrator
Use this section to telt us about

Surname

!Frost

another administrator.

Administrator’s address e

Building name/number iStaverton Court

8 Other administrator

Use this section to tell us about
another administrator.

Street |Stave rton
|
Post town [Che[ten ham
County/Region l
Postcode “—G‘_TFS_I_’I‘_’_OWW
Country |

04/17 Version 1.0



AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

ﬂ Attachment

| have attached a copy of:

B} Staternent of affairs
IZ] Statement of concurrence

Date of the statement of affairs

= e ©Fm R

E Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)
Dat 2% Tols Rl ly

u Sign and date

Administrator's ‘ 5;42"““’ 4%‘2 }
Signature
Signature date ITE; {@F‘; I?F;’T'?

04717 Version 1.0




AMO?

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

a Presenter information

=

“g] Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give wil} be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name

| Victor Henry Ellaby
[(Wa“’ “"Hazlewoocds LLP
|
|
|
|

Staverton Court

Address

Staverton
Cheltenham
Post town
County/Region
e (G [s 1] Jofulx

] Country

DX

Telephone

01242 680000
: @ Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You kave attached the required documents.

O You have signed and dated the form.

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

' Where to send

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expedienicy we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

L- Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the webhsite at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companiesheuse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

44/17 Version 1.0



Rule Z.29

( Insert name and pddiess of

registered office of the company

(hY Insert date

Statement of affairs

Name of Company ‘

Ao sy anow P D

form 2.14B

Company number

TSH 0 $E &

£
O

“ L! L \—(. L\f-‘)

Court case number

LAC

FIRFA G o

Statement as to the affairs of (a)

fr@ Aol o2y ic:;,\ff(_

12 The @R uasl lovn, ﬁihf—;? Cldo e

) evtorge @v-@ve{_khw&; O RAEF

[

onthe(b) 2% pIARLH

_ 2007 the date that the company entered administration.

Statement of Truth

I behieve that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, rue and complete statement of the

affairs of the above named company as at (b) T
administration.

Full name 7i&/j}“ &:@Ww____m_
T A

2 AN ol 20 1)

Signed

Dated

T ] 29[ Ythe date that the company entered



A

ASSeLs

A — Summary of

Assets

l Book ‘ Estimated to l
i Value | Realise

Assets subject o fixed charge: £ £ |

Towous in hobol ot Ueecba |

: :
|

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

: ;

i

| i
1

L | |
; i !
b I
i L

Estimated total agsets available for preferential creditors

Signature Date l‘(l,\\{ Qf / 70 1



AL - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated
to realise
£
-
Estimated total assets available for preferential { W
creditors (earried from page A) £ C{ L
£
Liabilities
Preferential crediiors:- S e,
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors £
Fy
| | , | ‘ : PaNall
Estimated prescribed part of net properiy where applicable (to carry forward)
EEstimated total asscts available for floating charce holders £
f= i)
£
Debis secured by floating charges 3 3 7K
7
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges £
| £
Ustimaied prescribed part of net property where applicabie (brought down) 12 @q Li Q
Total assets available to unsecured creditors £
£
Unsecured noa-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge % {%Cﬂ I
holders) 6’7/@(, Q
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-prefevential ereditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
£
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
. o . _ LA
tstimated deficiencyfsurplus as vegards creditors
Issued and called up capital £
LL 20y )|
7
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members £

|

O ot

Signawre




BT L LI |unf gz

BOGLOZ 1RATIOS Sdl

¢ 0 | abeg

T - simeubls

X - .

|
00°000°s A0 8234 'SqQUED 'UUCMSD|0 ‘PBRCY U2INYD 8SN0OH 231] MBA Y piols] sEWOY | @m%&bécu:( LOLD
00000’ NG JANL XOSB|DPIN 'UHOMa|S| ‘ASiieiSO 'SUBDIED yjled UDAS LE LOSWOL | UOLEp ULy 2010
00°00G'S M09 PAD "AaswIBng 'sUlEp IS 'suipely $87 'wied auipneo) e ANS BAID SN § i 2050
00°000'S XN 0D 481sayoiog ‘Hoybled 1se3 'peoy beag 'ebpoy premp3 BpE|S MBI BIST SN VOSSO
0000001 149 0z 'UopuoT 'wiByuapAg '1usIsal) | 'susples sy Aouaamg Jaydoisun uebieN uelg 008D
00000 vr9 HDG gzdliloyns 'spunwipl Ag Aing "Agsiy ‘uesig au | ‘sbenoy efieg HEMOY LYol olapsid 1d Hi02le
000006 Y19 GZdl MIOHON ‘PIONBY L ‘UONBM PRCY Weygems § JUNH-iveny uinyg asulned 000D
000 duiy 2N uep Jo 81st eplg fieisuel) ‘alfoseleg panw siuswisanl] 19100 1000
00°000'¢ DGZ 9LNL U 'WeYIsIsep ‘plalsie] ‘peoy pYysauled 0o 1B yOA voIsIBD) UE) ZOND
00°000°01L Z€8 269 'SPUBIPIA 1884 INYICS PROY 31008WWieyd UnoD aluddes gz HooNEN salley] plae(d LOWD
00’0000 810 91S9 ‘[01SUg ‘PUBUMGC(Q ‘BUET UDINYD GF 1008817, BPRIBIQOW J818d 15BYIA 00D
00'Go0'e S CNS 'SMYSHIAA ‘UCISIBA LIN0S ‘peOY yuomybiy ‘sebepon sulwser g peyea Uueluag Ausuiuy Hgle}
30°H00'00L N9 LENL X885NS 1523 'ady ‘Bpaug jB() PROIY 'PROY 2IoWIPn Wi SUspudied UouAT Jlassny uey 00710
0000062 ING PNL 'TUEY 'sfidoaa Bpuquny 1nod liaeN 'sAeamdied MmBUSIDY UBq0yY piae(l 00MD
000006 JYEG 61 AMMS “UOPUOT TLOPDIGWIAL 'PROY 1BALIBIY GE sBULUar WIgoy [eBiN 00rD
00°000'04 SLE P13 'LopuoT 1sadg smais ‘Bulpjing ojjody Z€ uosuiBBiH diiud usydals B0HD

ASY ZLNG ‘Buiyop ‘veoy

000 vojbuiueg 'asnop abpug uoiBuping Buyuops (93} 801AEeS AoUBAIGSU] B JUSWSDI0JT SWwoleny ' anuanay I H £OHD
007 000'0S Y9 L LAAS ‘UCPUOT ‘pEOY Yysexolg gg U221E) LIBGHID MSYJIRIN LO90
00°000'04 Y6 2L0Od Jessyoiyd 'Buljusy 1se3 'esoly 19geysaLS Uyor %aseQ GO0
000 Axp YIS oSPUIA ‘OALQ DIdyARIN § pajiL] sasnoypiel 340
0000001 HO9 OMAA 1918821004 'BWS | UG VoYY ‘ateld shing 12y018]4 plemp3 uyor 00449
00°000°01 MHZ 211 ABUNG *SBWIRL | U UOIEAA 'PROY JB)SSUDUIAN LG UoXI() scualneT |jeyslely 00an
000082 730 PV SHaH ‘suedly 15 '9AJ PUBIPLOAN §T lapus|ieyd usiy 0000
00 000'02 NHE 91 MY 'XBSSNS 189A4 'UIBS Y SplemAey ‘julog UbIH € afipugpeaig uyor dilyd #0490
000006 XVE p26 'pIBypIoD UONNG ‘peoy siedeay] BI0wAT yosolg weliay pieyord €090
00 000°0CL AN/ LEOS Uoidweyingg 'uasin) ANGsHES el USNBQIUNON ZL Aspieq pioyy zZ0490
00°000°GL MM ZPOA oA SCIoyUBIY SaIIDH ay) leuing stuue Jejsely 1090
00 000’ H3r L] Aenbio) iy Aemelues 'pug abpry ABMpEQIG aUIa|epEA ondgn
00°000'289 71/ £LXE ‘uoAs( Uslsuiuxy Anguiay ule. sBinT pushy ydesor Jn DOV
3 $52lppy AWeN Aay

sioypeatn Auedwon - g
P17} dnoldn nabouy
471 SPOOMITEY



8o Ly L1Ge ounr gz

B 5L0Z 184 708 Sdi

Z jo ¢ ebey

aneudig

00°005°016'1 Futleloy seug gg
0o M09 8241 I0UNS ‘spunwpg i Aing Agsny 'usais sy ‘ebenon sbeg [[8MOy Lo youapadd 1d 00uH
00°0 71/ £1x3 uoasq teysuiwxy ‘Angusyy ‘wise- sBEny pualy 10ioia ydasor dp 00
0000002 HOS £VS 'BasUBMG ‘DEOY s|BABN 0| ‘sUapuBlg 18 JRIBDUIAL UNay AuoUiLy LOAAD
00000 0F d91 ZIN) UBA 1O 918y ‘apg '[eisuel) ‘alAole|leyg AL UBGNaY Auouuy 00AD
000000 9% pEay ‘anysusapiady ‘suAogy '9ALd IYSUBINT 2 UaINaLIBA BUUY |04BD LOAD
000000 96 +EGYy ‘anysusspiaqy pulogy "B |SuRant) 7 UDINBWIISA 1819 A DOAD
00°Goo' vy dSe LYS ‘pueiepung ‘peoY seissys ‘sndwed Aud Buppng ylinguipg 10014 wy PUBLISPUNSG JO ANISi8ANN 00No
7 SSaIppY ETH L3 Aoy

sioupesn Aveduwion - g
P17 dinoto uaboury
47171 spoome|ze



N Co

Rule 2.29

(a) lnser full name and
address of registered

office of company to
which

siatement of affairs
relates

(b} Insert date statement
of truth on the statement
of affairs was made.

{c} Insert full name of
person who made the
statement of truth on the
statement of affairs being
concurred with.

{d] insert full name and
address of person making
statement

“Delete as applicable

{e) Please list matters in
the statement of affairs
which vou are not in
agreement with, or which
you consider to be
erroneous of misteading,
or matiers to which you
have no direct knowledge
and indicate reason for
listing them.

Form £.158

Y

Siatement of Concurrence

Name of Company _j Company number

Arrogen Group Lid 07590555

tn the
High Court of Justice, Royal Courts of
Justice, Chancery division

Court case number
2390 of 2017

{full name of court)

With regards to the Statement of Affairs of (a)
Arrogen Group Lid

Staverion Court

Staverion

Cheltenham

GL5T QUX

{("the company')

made on (b)

by (c) Joseph Victar Arrend

Statement of Truth

{ (d) Frederick John Rowell

*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the facts
stated in the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the
cotnpany on the date that it entered administration.

OR

“concur with the Statement of Affairs of /t(tle,aba?é company, SUEJJECE. to the following .
qualifications = L .

(e)

and believe that, subject o these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs
are a full, frue and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it
entered administration.

Fuliname vl bk JoHN  Row €4 L
Signed _ e
Dated ! 8; E’Cf’,‘/ 2.{7;?

Software Supplied by Turnksy Computer Technology Limnited, Glasgow



